                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/03
Name:  Avide Europe Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide 10W, 20W, 30W, 50W, 80W, 100W, 150W, 200W
flood lights
Product Code Product EAN       Product name
ABFLNW-200W 5999097924304 Avide LED Flood Light 200W NW 4000K
ABFLNW-30W 5999562283028 Avide LED Flood Light 30W NW 4000K
ABFLCW-50W 5999097915463 Avide LED Flood Light 50W CW 6400K
ABFLCW-20W-PIR 5999097915401 Avide LED Flood Light 20W CW 6400K PIR
ABFLCW-200W 5999097924328 Avide LED Flood Light 200W CW 6400K
ABFLNW-150W 5999562289341 Avide LED Flood Light 150W NW 4000K
ABFLNW-30W-PIR 5999562284889 Avide LED Flood Light 30W NW 4000K PIR
ABFLCW-10W-PIR 5999097915364 Avide LED Flood Light 10W CW 6400K PIR
ABFLNW-10W 5999562283004 Avide LED Flood Light 10W NW 4000K
ABFLCW-100W 5999097915487 Avide LED Flood Light 100W CW 6400K
ABFLNW-50W 5999562283035 Avide LED Flood Light 50W NW 4000K
ABFLNW-100W 5999562284612 Avide LED Flood Light 100W NW 4000K
ABFLCW-150W 5999097915500 Avide LED Flood Light 150W CW 6400K
ABSFLNW-100W 5999097924342 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 100W NW 4000K
ABSFLCW-10W-PIR 5999097914169 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 10W CW 6400K PIR
ABSFLCW-100W 5999097913889 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 100W CW 6400K
ABSFLCW-10W 5999097914220 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 10W CW 6400K
ABSFLCW-20W 5999097914244 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 20W CW 6400K
ABSFLCW-30W 5999097914268 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 30W CW 6400K
ABFLNW-20W 5999562283011 Avide LED Flood Light 20W NW 4000K
ABFLCW-30W-PIR 5999097915449 Avide LED Flood Light 30W CW 6400K PIR
ABSFLCW-50W-PIR 5999097913780 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 50W CW 6400K PIR
ABSFLCW-20W-PIR 5999097914183 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 20W CW 6400K PIR
ABSFLCW-30W-PIR 5999097914206 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 30W CW 6400K PIR
ABSFLNW-10W 5999562284353 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 10W NW 4000K
ABSFLNW-20W 5999562284360 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 20W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-200W 5999097922843 Avide LED Flood Light SMD 200W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-100W 5999097922805 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 100W NW 4000K
ABSFLNW-30W 5999562284377 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 30W NW 4000K
ABSSFLCW-50W 5999097914145 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W CW 6400K
ABSSFLNW-50W 5999097908960 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K
ABFLNW-20W-PIR 5999562283059 Avide LED Flood Light 20W NW 4000K PIR
ABRFLCW-10W 5999097913681 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 10W CW 6400K
ABFLNW-10W-PIR 5999562283042 Avide LED Flood Light 10W NW 4000K PIR
ABSFLNW-50W 5999562284384 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 50W NW 4000K
ABRFLNW-50W 5999097922447 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 50W NW 4000K
ABRFLNW-20W 5999097907109 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 20W NW 4000K
ABSFLCW-50W 5999097913865 Avide LED Flood Light Slim 50W CW 6400K
ABRFLCW-20W 5999097913704 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 20W CW 6400K
ABRFLNW-30W 5999097922423 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 30W NW 4000K
ABRFLNW-10W 5999097907086 Avide LED Flood Light Rechargeable 10W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-20W-PIR 5999097909004 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSTFLNW-20W 5999097919324 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W with Stand 1.5m NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-10W 5999097908908 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W  NW 4000K
ABSSFLCW-10W 5999097914084 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-10W-PIR 5999097914022 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W CW 6400K PIR
ABSSFLCW-20W-PIR 5999097914046 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W CW 6400K PIR
ABSSFLNW-20W 5999097908922 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K
ABSSFLCW-20W 5999097914107 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-30W 5999097914121 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W CW 6400K
ABSSFLNW-20W-W 5999097924861 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-10W-W 5999097924847 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-30W-W 5999097924885 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-30W-PIR 5999097909028 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSFLNW-30W 5999097908946 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-50W-PIR 5999097909042 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSTFLNW-30W 5999097919348 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W with Stand 1.5m NW 4000K
ABSSTFLNW-10W 5999097919300 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W with Stand 1.5m NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-150W 5999097922829 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 150W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-10W-PIR 5999097908984 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W  NW 4000K PIR
ABSSTFLNW-50W 5999097919744 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W with Stand 1.5m NW 4000K
ABSSFLCW-30W-PIR 5999097914060 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W CW 6400K PIR
ABFLCW-10W 5999097915340 Avide LED Flood Light 10W CW 6400K
ABFLCW-30W 5999097915425 Avide LED Flood Light 30W CW 6400K
ABFLCW-20W 5999097915388 Avide LED Flood Light 20W CW 6400K
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
     2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 61547:2009; EN 60598-2-1:1989; EN 60598-2-5:1998; EN 62471:2008; EN 55015:2013; EN 61000-3-3:2013;
EN 61000-3-2:2014
Test report(s) No.:
15056983001; 15057647001; 4716462001;
The document is valid until revocation
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2019.10.01.
                                                                                Place and date of issue